
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

Strobe Lite Parts List

Item Description
11015214 Washer d8,4 D26 th.4mm

11015469 Nut M8

11015606 Stiffener

11015653 Wheel protractor

11030733 Rear panel welded

12010050 Spacer D6xL12 M3

12010284 Spacer hexagon SW8 L98 M4

12010297 Spacer D6xL6,5 M3

12051113 Screw socket head cap M3x8 (modified)

13020093 Power supply DDP600-US52-LC-LL

13031343 PCB RB1052-L

13031377 PCB RB2970 4xSV+Mini Molex

13031891 PCB Display QVGA Robin Strobe DS

13031892 PCB RB3430 Robin Strobe L1

13050017 Fuse socket T0345RA

13050345 Fuse T 8A ceramic 6,3x32

13050428 Spade terminal NVC 68-M4

13051310 Toroid ferrite CSA15/7.5/29-4S2-EN

13051751 Holder - plastic FTH-28RS-01

13051799 Toroid ferrite RRC 17-11-28-M-K5B

13052174 Antenna Wi-Fi TB-928, kabel L= 80mm

13052259 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPX_IN

13052342 Foil insulating

13170608 Wires set f. R Strobe Lite without Power-wires

13170609 Wires set f. Robin Strobe Lite 230/120V Power

14060486 LED lens CA11837 LAURA-M-PIN

16030037 Fan KD1208 PTBX 80x80x25 12V

17030011 Grill of fan 80x80 mm black

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

17030028 Cube self-adhesive F0505 HC-101

17030085 Cable rubber 7x1

17030914 Lever handle GN 302 63 M8 SW

17041383 Mounting bracket with nuts CAMLOC

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18010034 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x14

18010037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10

18010051 Screw socket head cap M4x14

18010076 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x5

18010086 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10

18010090 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x30

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12

18010145 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5

18010155 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x3

18010213 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14

18010214 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x16

18010298 Screw countersink inside hexagon M5x18

18020009 Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5

18020016 Screw self-tapping countersink 9,9x6,6

18020018 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x13

18040001 Nut M4 black

18040003 Nut selflock M5

18040022 Nut selflock M3 silver

18050002 Washer M4 black

18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black

18050004 Washer M6 black

18050010 Washer M4 star - black

18050015 Washer M5 - large - black

18050050 Washer 8,1-14-1 plastic

18060021 Lock ring 20x1,2

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18520038 Screw self-tapping 2,5x6 in plastic

18540022 Nut selflock M3 silver

19020179 Cover of side

19040030 Rubber base ROBE

19040191 Rubber base ROBE - low

99014596 Front cover with glass

99014598 Module LED - assembled

13030239-01 PCB Connectors EZ1073-V2

13031692-03 PCB RB8200-V4.1 Led Strobe 30 Oslon

13031693-01 PCB RB3440-V1.2 MIC

17041303-05 Centre module with nuts

17041304-03 Holder of power supply with nuts

19020180-01 Cover of rear (plastic)

19020202-01 Lid - right

19020203-01 Lid - left

19030316-02 Cooler K163

99014711-03 Power supply with holder - assembled

http://www.lightparts.com/

